OPTiFab

Bespoke Connectors & Adapters

MINI-LC CONNECTOR

Mini-LC duplex connectors use industry standard LC
connectors with a reduced centreline pitch from
6.25mm to 5.25mm, achieved with a specially designed
duplex clip. Mini-LC duplex connectors are available in
singlemode and multimode versions with 2mm or 3mm
cable.

LC LOOPBACK CONNECTOR MODULE

Loopback modules are designed for the purpose of
testing the transmission capability and receiver
sensitivity in a network. It is a simple and effective
testing solution available in our complete duplex range
of connectors.

How it’s used:
One connector is plugged into the output port, while the
other is plugged into the input port of the equipment.

HYBRID ADAPTERS

Hybrid adapters provide a solution for applications
where two different connector types are used. They are
available with a variety of connector options: choice of
housing material, simplex or duplex configurations and
singlemode or multimode fibre types.

- LC-SC APC Simplex/LC-ST Singlemode Simplex
HYBRID Adapters
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